Parish / Church Name

St Peter Church, Canton
St Edward Parish, Youngstown
St Agatha Mission, Lisbon

Mount Carmel Basilica - St. Anthony, Youngstown

Regina Coeli Parish, Alliance

St Peter of the Fields Church, Rootstown
St Paul Parish, North Canton

Immaculate Conception Parish, Ravenna
St James Church, Warren

St Mary Parish, Mineral Ridge

St Michael Parish, Canfield

St Columba, Youngstown

Queen of the Holy Rosary Parish, Vienna
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, McDonald
St John the Evangelist Parish, Lisbon

St Mary/St Joseph Parish, Newton Falls
Corpus Christi Parish, Conneaut

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish, Lowellville
Holy Spirit Parish, Uniontown

St Patrick Parish, Kent

St Paul Parish, Salem

St Joseph Parish, Mantua

Christ the Servant Parish, Canton

Our Lady of Lourdes Parish, East Palestine
St Patrick Parish, Leetonia

SS Philip & James Parish, Canal Fulton

Goal

$26,600.00
$37,900.00
$800.00
$81,000.00
$32,300.00
$25,400.00
$210,400.00
$61,100.00
$35,600.00
$16,900.00
$110,800.00
$30,500.00
$44,200.00
$19,100.00
$7,500.00
$13,200.00
$35,100.00
$19,200.00
$38,500.00
$93,500.00
$49,900.00
$34,500.00
$74,800.00
$15,200.00
$14,100.00
$62,600.00

Total Pledged

$54,494.63
$74,447.00
$1,475.00
$145,704.00
$51,647.50
$39,065.00
$307,053.11
$86,317.00
$48,740.00
$22,516.00
$146,525.00
$39,095.00
$49,275.00
$21,285.00
$8,205.00
$14,375.00
$37,773.00
$20,605.00
$40,613.00
$98,509.00
$52,009.23
$35,747.00
$75,851.00
$15,302.50
$14,110.00
$61,884.00

# of # of

Families Pledges
391 125
283 79
34 10
1297 228
525 87
359 104
2574 555
830 206
646 96
332 65
1695 374
358 104
258 63
310 84
131 24
215 47
899 127
355 88
498 126
710 236
1315 196
706 129
915 225
232 47
142 65
483 159

% of Goal
Pledged

204.87%
196.43%
184.38%
179.88%
159.90%
153.80%
145.94%
141.27%
136.91%
133.23%
132.24%
128.18%
111.48%
111.44%
109.40%
108.90%
107.62%
107.32%
105.49%
105.36%
104.23%
103.61%
101.41%
100.67%
100.07%

98.86%

$ Needed to

Reach Goal
($27,894.63)
($36,547.00)
($675.00)
($64,704.00)
($19,347.50)
($13,665.00)
($96,653.11)
($25,217.00)
($13,140.00)
($5,616.00)
($35,725.00)
($8,595.00)
($5,075.00)
($2,185.00)
($705.00)
($1,175.00)
($2,673.00)
($1,405.00)
($2,113.00)
($5,009.00)
($2,109.23)
($1,247.00)
($1,051.00)
($102.50)
($10.00)
$716.00



St Andrew Parish, Kingsville

St Patrick Parish, Hubbard

St William Parish, Warren

St Joan of Arc Parish, Streetsboro

Holy Family Parish, Poland

St Louis Parish, Louisville

St Joseph Calasanctius Parish, Jefferson
Our Lady of the Lakes Parish, North Jackson
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, Aurora
St Joseph Church, Randolph

St Michael the Archangel Parish, Canton
St Mary Parish, Orwell

University Parish Newman Center, Kent
St Ann Parish, Sebring

Sacred Heart of Mary Parish, Louisville
St Joseph Church, Canton

Divine Mercy Parish, Massillon
Assumption Parish, Geneva

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church, Niles
St Philip Neri Parish, Dungannon

St Dominic Parish, Youngstown

St Ambrose Parish, Garrettsville

St Stephen Church, Niles

Blessed Sacrament Church, Warren

St Joseph Parish, Austintown

St Thomas the Apostle Parish, Vienna
Little Flower Parish, Middlebranch

Our Lady of Peace Parish, Ashtabula

$8,400.00
$80,500.00
$45,100.00
$63,800.00

$124,900.00

$34,800.00
$17,600.00
$18,800.00
$81,800.00
$33,300.00

$215,200.00

$12,400.00
$41,400.00
$12,400.00
$18,200.00
$56,000.00

$187,700.00

$28,500.00
$56,600.00

$2,400.00
$47,100.00
$16,300.00
$26,900.00
$78,700.00
$58,900.00
$45,300.00
$84,300.00
$66,800.00

$8,217.00
$78,344.00
$43,685.00
$61,307.00

$119,628.00

$32,211.00
$16,255.00
$17,085.00
$73,947.00
$30,040.00

$192,163.00

$10,740.00
$35,480.00
$10,452.00
$14,990.00
$45,872.00

$147,925.23

$22,318.00
$43,206.52

$1,830.00
$35,540.00
$12,185.00
$19,970.46
$58,006.00
$43,305.00
$33,300.00
$61,329.21
$48,424.50

164
1778
430
586
2219
308
443
306
1262
464
1922
310
275
162
144
789
1506
570
920
54
716
196
678
796
983
449
1140
2043

35
269
168
134
403
133

61

59
267
108
389

37

70

37

62
176
544

94
195

13
124

72

98
181
189
140
197
202

97.82%
97.32%
96.86%
96.09%
95.78%
92.56%
92.36%
90.88%
90.40%
90.21%
89.30%
86.61%
85.70%
84.29%
82.36%
81.91%
78.81%
78.31%
76.34%
76.25%
75.46%
74.75%
74.24%
73.71%
73.52%
73.51%
72.75%
72.49%

$183.00
$2,156.00
$1,415.00
$2,493.00
$5,272.00
$2,589.00
$1,345.00
$1,715.00
$7,853.00
$3,260.00
$23,037.00
$1,660.00
$5,920.00
$1,948.00
$3,210.00
$10,128.00
$39,774.77
$6,182.00
$13,393.48
$570.00
$11,560.00
$4,115.00
$6,929.54
$20,694.00
$15,595.00
$12,000.00
$22,970.79
$18,375.50



St John the Baptist Basilica Church, Canton
St Joseph Parish, Maximo

St Charles Borromeo Parish, Boardman

St Mary Church, Warren

Holy Family Parish, Navarre

St Joan of Arc Church, Canton

Our Lady of Sorrows Parish, Youngstown
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish, Austintown
St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Canton

St Paul the Apostle Parish, New Middletown
St George Parish, Lisbon

Sacred Heart Parish, Rock Creek

St Christine Parish, Youngstown

Holy Trinity Parish, East Liverpool

Christ Our Savior, Struthers

St Joseph Parish, Alliance

St Jude Parish, Columbiana

St Robert Bellarmine Parish, Cortland

St James Parish, Waynesburg

St Brendan Parish, Youngstown

St Luke Parish, Boardman

St Rose Parish, Girard

Holy Apostles Parish, Youngstown

St Patrick Parish, Youngstown

Our Lady of Hope Parish, Andover

Christ the Good Shepherd Parish, Youngstown
St Angela Merici, Youngstown

Diocese of Youngstown, undffiliated
Diocesan Total

$42,600.00
$23,900.00

$177,100.00

$49,600.00
$36,400.00
$61,300.00
$33,700.00
$41,700.00
$55,500.00
$40,400.00

$8,100.00
$15,200.00

$132,000.00

$34,100.00
$57,600.00
$34,800.00
$45,200.00
$38,400.00
$26,400.00
$21,200.00
$52,600.00
$87,500.00
$17,400.00
$40,700.00
$16,700.00
$20,100.00
$39,000.00

$30,645.00
$17,042.50

$125,715.70

$34,984.00
$24,620.00
$41,430.00
$22,631.00
$27,300.00
$36,290.00
$26,340.00

$5,143.00

$9,635.00
$82,607.91
$21,240.00
$34,235.00
$18,581.50
$23,934.00
$20,000.00
$13,740.00
$10,647.50
$25,950.00
$42,761.50

$7,707.34
$16,435.00

$6,130.00

$6,960.00

$8,319.42
$61,011.00

$4,004,000.00 $3,682,415.26

367
173
3248
559
349
952
600
834
1025
474
134
152
2115
404
1562
474
127
561
193
196
551
1196
221
321
132
528
460

56251

109
62
505
174
103
200
120
141
163
124
23
46
413
93
240
98
98
112
45
54
145
225
61
78
37
67
54
148
11844

71.94%
71.31%
70.99%
70.53%
67.64%
67.59%
67.15%
65.47%
65.39%
65.20%
63.49%
63.39%
62.58%
62.29%
59.44%
53.40%
52.95%
52.08%
52.05%
50.22%
49.33%
48.87%
44.30%
40.38%
36.71%
34.63%
21.33%

92.01%

$11,955.00

$6,857.50
$51,384.30
$14,616.00
$11,780.00
$19,870.00
$11,069.00
$14,400.00
$19,210.00
$14,060.00

$2,957.00

$5,565.00
$49,392.09
$12,860.00
$23,365.00
$16,218.50
$21,266.00
$18,400.00
$12,660.00
$10,552.50
$26,650.00
$44,738.50

$9,692.66
$24,265.00
$10,570.00
$13,140.00
$30,680.58

($61,011.00)
$321,584.74



