Parish / Church Name	Goal	Total Pledged	# of Families	# of Pledges	% of Goal Pledged	\$ Needed to Reach Goal
St Peter Church, Canton	\$26,600.00	\$54,494.63	391	125	204.87%	(\$27,894.63)
St Edward Parish, Youngstown	\$37,900.00	\$74,447.00	283	79	196.43%	(\$36,547.00)
St Agatha Mission, Lisbon	\$800.00	\$1,475.00	34	10	184.38%	(\$675.00)
Mount Carmel Basilica - St. Anthony, Youngstown	\$81,000.00	\$145,704.00	1297	228	179.88%	(\$64,704.00)
Regina Coeli Parish, Alliance	\$32,300.00	\$51,647.50	525	87	159.90%	(\$19,347.50)
St Peter of the Fields Church, Rootstown	\$25,400.00	\$39,065.00	359	104	153.80%	(\$13,665.00)
St Paul Parish, North Canton	\$210,400.00	\$307,053.11	2574	555	145.94%	(\$96,653.11)
Immaculate Conception Parish, Ravenna	\$61,100.00	\$86,317.00	830	206	141.27%	(\$25,217.00)
St James Church, Warren	\$35,600.00	\$48,740.00	646	96	136.91%	(\$13,140.00)
St Mary Parish, Mineral Ridge	\$16,900.00	\$22,516.00	332	65	133.23%	(\$5,616.00)
St Michael Parish, Canfield	\$110,800.00	\$146,525.00	1695	374	132.24%	(\$35,725.00)
St Columba, Youngstown	\$30,500.00	\$39,095.00	358	104	128.18%	(\$8,595.00)
Queen of the Holy Rosary Parish, Vienna	\$44,200.00	\$49,275.00	258	63	111.48%	(\$5,075.00)
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, McDonald	\$19,100.00	\$21,285.00	310	84	111.44%	(\$2,185.00)
St John the Evangelist Parish, Lisbon	\$7,500.00	\$8,205.00	131	24	109.40%	(\$705.00)
St Mary/St Joseph Parish, Newton Falls	\$13,200.00	\$14,375.00	215	47	108.90%	(\$1,175.00)
Corpus Christi Parish, Conneaut	\$35,100.00	\$37,773.00	899	127	107.62%	(\$2,673.00)
Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish, Lowellville	\$19,200.00	\$20,605.00	355	88	107.32%	(\$1,405.00)
Holy Spirit Parish, Uniontown	\$38,500.00	\$40,613.00	498	126	105.49%	(\$2,113.00)
St Patrick Parish, Kent	\$93,500.00	\$98,509.00	710	236	105.36%	(\$5,009.00)
St Paul Parish, Salem	\$49,900.00	\$52,009.23	1315	196	104.23%	(\$2,109.23)
St Joseph Parish, Mantua	\$34,500.00	\$35,747.00	706	129	103.61%	(\$1,247.00)
Christ the Servant Parish, Canton	\$74,800.00	\$75,851.00	915	225	101.41%	(\$1,051.00)
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish, East Palestine	\$15,200.00	\$15,302.50	232	47	100.67%	(\$102.50)
St Patrick Parish, Leetonia	\$14,100.00	\$14,110.00	142	65	100.07%	(\$10.00)
SS Philip & James Parish, Canal Fulton	\$62,600.00	\$61,884.00	483	159	98.86%	

St Andrew Parish, Kingsville	\$8,400.00	\$8,217.00	164	35	97.82%	\$183.00
St Patrick Parish, Hubbard	\$80,500.00	\$78,344.00	1778	269	97.32%	\$2,156.00
St William Parish, Warren	\$45,100.00	\$43,685.00	430	168	96.86%	\$1,415.00
St Joan of Arc Parish, Streetsboro	\$63,800.00	\$61,307.00	586	134	96.09%	\$2,493.00
Holy Family Parish, Poland	\$124,900.00	\$119,628.00	2219	403	95.78%	\$5,272.00
St Louis Parish, Louisville	\$34,800.00	\$32,211.00	308	133	92.56%	\$2,589.00
St Joseph Calasanctius Parish, Jefferson	\$17,600.00	\$16,255.00	443	61	92.36%	\$1,345.00
Our Lady of the Lakes Parish, North Jackson	\$18,800.00	\$17,085.00	306	59	90.88%	\$1,715.00
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, Aurora	\$81,800.00	\$73,947.00	1262	267	90.40%	\$7,853.00
St Joseph Church, Randolph	\$33,300.00	\$30,040.00	464	108	90.21%	\$3,260.00
St Michael the Archangel Parish, Canton	\$215,200.00	\$192,163.00	1922	389	89.30%	\$23,037.00
St Mary Parish, Orwell	\$12,400.00	\$10,740.00	310	37	86.61%	\$1,660.00
University Parish Newman Center, Kent	\$41,400.00	\$35,480.00	275	70	85.70%	\$5,920.00
St Ann Parish, Sebring	\$12,400.00	\$10,452.00	162	37	84.29%	\$1,948.00
Sacred Heart of Mary Parish, Louisville	\$18,200.00	\$14,990.00	144	62	82.36%	\$3,210.00
St Joseph Church, Canton	\$56,000.00	\$45,872.00	789	176	81.91%	\$10,128.00
Divine Mercy Parish, Massillon	\$187,700.00	\$147,925.23	1506	544	78.81%	\$39,774.77
Assumption Parish, Geneva	\$28,500.00	\$22,318.00	570	94	78.31%	\$6,182.00
Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church, Niles	\$56,600.00	\$43,206.52	920	195	76.34%	\$13,393.48
St Philip Neri Parish, Dungannon	\$2,400.00	\$1,830.00	54	13	76.25%	\$570.00
St Dominic Parish, Youngstown	\$47,100.00	\$35,540.00	716	124	75.46%	\$11,560.00
St Ambrose Parish, Garrettsville	\$16,300.00	\$12,185.00	196	72	74.75%	\$4,115.00
St Stephen Church, Niles	\$26,900.00	\$19,970.46	678	98	74.24%	\$6,929.54
Blessed Sacrament Church, Warren	\$78,700.00	\$58,006.00	796	181	73.71%	\$20,694.00
St Joseph Parish, Austintown	\$58,900.00	\$43,305.00	983	189	73.52%	\$15,595.00
St Thomas the Apostle Parish, Vienna	\$45,300.00	\$33,300.00	449	140	73.51%	\$12,000.00
Little Flower Parish, Middlebranch	\$84,300.00	\$61,329.21	1140	197	72.75%	\$22,970.79
Our Lady of Peace Parish, Ashtabula	\$66,800.00	\$48,424.50	2043	202	72.49%	\$18,375.50

Diocesan Total	\$4,004,000.00	\$3,682,415.26	56251	11844	92.01%	\$321,584.74
Diocese of Youngstown, <i>unaffiliated</i>		\$61,011.00		148		(\$61,011.00)
St Angela Merici, Youngstown	\$39,000.00	\$8,319.42	460	54	21.33%	\$30,680.58
Christ the Good Shepherd Parish, Youngstown	\$20,100.00	\$6,960.00	528	67	34.63%	\$13,140.00
Our Lady of Hope Parish, Andover	\$16,700.00	\$6,130.00	132	37	36.71%	\$10,570.00
St Patrick Parish, Youngstown	\$40,700.00	\$16,435.00	321	78	40.38%	\$24,265.00
Holy Apostles Parish, Youngstown	\$17,400.00	\$7,707.34	221	61	44.30%	\$9,692.66
St Rose Parish, Girard	\$87,500.00	\$42,761.50	1196	225	48.87%	\$44,738.50
St Luke Parish, Boardman	\$52,600.00	\$25,950.00	551	145	49.33%	\$26,650.00
St Brendan Parish, Youngstown	\$21,200.00	\$10,647.50	196	54	50.22%	\$10,552.50
St James Parish, Waynesburg	\$26,400.00	\$13,740.00	193	45	52.05%	\$12,660.00
St Robert Bellarmine Parish, Cortland	\$38,400.00	\$20,000.00	561	112	52.08%	\$18,400.00
St Jude Parish, Columbiana	\$45,200.00	\$23,934.00	727	98	52.95%	\$21,266.00
St Joseph Parish, Alliance	\$34,800.00	\$18,581.50	474	98	53.40%	\$16,218.50
Christ Our Savior, Struthers	\$57,600.00	\$34,235.00	1562	240	59.44%	\$23,365.00
Holy Trinity Parish, East Liverpool	\$34,100.00	\$21,240.00	404	93	62.29%	\$12,860.00
St Christine Parish, Youngstown	\$132,000.00	\$82,607.91	2115	413	62.58%	\$49,392.09
Sacred Heart Parish, Rock Creek	\$15,200.00	\$9,635.00	152	46	63.39%	\$5,565.00
St George Parish, Lisbon	\$8,100.00	\$5,143.00	134	23	63.49%	\$2,957.00
St Paul the Apostle Parish, New Middletown	\$40,400.00	\$26,340.00	474	124	65.20%	\$14,060.00
St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Canton	\$55,500.00	\$36,290.00	1025	163	65.39%	\$19,210.00
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish, Austintown	\$41,700.00	\$27,300.00	834	141	65.47%	\$14,400.00
Our Lady of Sorrows Parish, Youngstown	\$33,700.00	\$22,631.00	600	120	67.15%	\$11,069.00
St Joan of Arc Church, Canton	\$61,300.00	\$41,430.00	952	200	67.59%	\$19,870.00
Holy Family Parish, Navarre	\$36,400.00	\$24,620.00	349	103	67.64%	\$11,780.00
St Mary Church, Warren	\$49,600.00	\$34,984.00	559	174	70.53%	\$14,616.00
St Charles Borromeo Parish, Boardman	\$177,100.00	\$125,715.70	3248	505	70.99%	\$51,384.30
St John the Baptist Basilica Church, Canton St Joseph Parish, Maximo	\$42,600.00 \$23,900.00	\$30,645.00 \$17,042.50	173	62	71.94% 71.31%	\$11,955.00 \$6,857.50